2015 Tax Rate Schedules

If your North Dakota taxable income is \$100,000 or more, use the tax rate schedule below for your filing status to calculate your tax.

Single					
If North Dakota taxable income is: Your tax is equal to:					
Over	But not over				
\$ 0	\$ 37,450		1.1	0% of North Dakota taxa	able income
37,450	90,750	\$ 411.95	+	2.04% of amount over	\$ 37,450
90,750	189,300	1,499.27	+	2.27% of amount over	90,750
189,300	411,500	3,736.36	+	2.64% of amount over	189,300
411,500		9,602.44	+	2.90% of amount over	411,500

Married filing jointly and Qualifying widow(er) —

If North I taxable in		Your tax is eq	ual to	!	
Over	But not over				
\$ 0	\$ 62,600		1.1	.0% of North Dakota taxa	able incom
62,600	151,200	\$ 688.60	+	2.04% of amount over	\$ 62,600
151,200	230,450	2,496.04	+	2.27% of amount over	151,200
230,450	411,500	4,295.02	+	2.64% of amount over	230,45
411,500	·	9,074.74	+	2.90% of amount over	411,500

Married filing separately —————

If North Dakota taxable income is:		our tax is	equal to:		
Over	But not over				
\$ 0	\$ 31,300		1.1	0% of North Dakota taxa	able income
31,300	75,600\$	344.30	+	2.04% of amount over	\$ 31,300
75,600	115,225	1,248.02	+	2.27% of amount over	75,600
115,225	205,750	2,147.51	+	2.64% of amount over	115,225
205,750		4,537.37	+	2.90% of amount over	205,750
)

Head of household ——

If North I taxable in		Your tax is equ	ual to:		
Over	But not over				
\$ 0	\$ 50,200		1.1	0% of North Dakota taxa	able income
50,200	129,600	\$ 552.20	+	2.04% of amount over	\$ 50,200
129,600	209,850	2,171.96	+	2.27% of amount over	129,600
209,850	411,500	3,993.64	+	2.64% of amount over	209,850
411,500		9,317.20	+	2.90% of amount over	411,500